
Pegamon O Gece Sal 18.10.2022 22:46
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

Pl tno Name Time Diff.redit -

KÜÇÜK E  (2)KÜÇÜK E  (2) 2,5 km  25 m 18 C
1(49) 2(32) 3(33) 4(53) 5(34) 6(36) 7(35) 8(39) 9(40) 10(42) 11(43) 12(50) 13(45) 14(46)

15(47) 16(52) 17(54) 18(48) Finish

1 57 Utku Çiçek 26:13 6:20 8:34 9:23 9:49 11:50 15:23 ----- 19:11 19:45 21:04 22:14 22:56 23:08 23:44 0:00
FERDİ 6:20 2:14 0:49 0:26 2:01 3:33 3:48 0:34 1:19 1:10 0:42 0:12 0:36

24:39 25:43 25:58 26:06 26:13 5:57 13:05 14:21 16:11 16:47 16:55
0:55 1:04 0:15 0:08 0:07 *31 *41 *35 *37 *38 *51

2 196 Murat Eyüpler 33:31 6:33 10:47 12:02 12:40 15:44 17:41 21:12 22:56 23:48 25:55 27:41 28:46 29:07 29:55 +7:18
DEĞIRMENDERE DO 6:33 4:14 1:15 0:38 3:04 1:57 3:31 1:44 0:52 2:07 1:46 1:05 0:21 0:48

31:18 32:47 33:06 33:21 33:31
1:23 1:29 0:19 0:15 0:10

ELİT E  (19) 3,3 km  40 m 23 C
1(31) 2(49) 3(32) 4(33) 5(53) 6(34) 7(41) 8(35) 9(36) 10(37) 11(38) 12(51) 13(39) 14(40)

15(42) 16(43) 17(50) 18(45) 19(46) 20(47) 21(52) 22(54) 23(48) Finish

1 121 Cansel Saraç 26:03 5:49 6:08 8:29 9:18 9:40 11:37 ----- 14:30 15:23 16:08 16:42 16:51 18:56 19:28 0:00
JANDARMA GÜCÜ SK 5:49 0:19 2:21 0:49 0:22 1:57 2:53 0:53 0:45 0:34 0:09 2:05 0:32

21:39 22:39 23:19 23:30 24:06 24:52 25:38 25:51 25:58 26:03
2:11 1:00 0:40 0:11 0:36 0:46 0:46 0:13 0:07 0:05

2 163 Koray Şahin 26:04 5:50 6:10 8:26 9:14 9:37 11:28 ----- 14:32 15:24 16:04 16:37 16:46 18:45 19:18 +0:01
TSK SPOR GÜCÜ 5:50 0:20 2:16 0:48 0:23 1:51 3:04 0:52 0:40 0:33 0:09 1:59 0:33

21:45 22:43 23:21 23:32 24:07 24:53 25:41 25:54 25:59 26:04
2:27 0:58 0:38 0:11 0:35 0:46 0:48 0:13 0:05 0:05

3 162 Cenk Özgüler 26:05 5:41 6:03 8:21 9:09 9:32 11:44 13:07 14:17 15:17 16:09 16:45 16:53 19:09 19:43 +0:02
TSK SPOR GÜCÜ 5:41 0:22 2:18 0:48 0:23 2:12 1:23 1:10 1:00 0:52 0:36 0:08 2:16 0:34

21:02 22:12 22:53 23:06 23:41 24:36 25:38 25:52 25:59 26:05
1:19 1:10 0:41 0:13 0:35 0:55 1:02 0:14 0:07 0:06

4 161 Çağlar Kasım 26:11 5:59 6:21 8:36 9:22 9:47 11:36 ----- 14:39 15:35 16:20 16:53 17:01 19:01 19:33 +0:08
TSK SPOR GÜCÜ 5:59 0:22 2:15 0:46 0:25 1:49 3:03 0:56 0:45 0:33 0:08 2:00 0:32

21:44 22:40 23:22 23:34 24:08 24:56 25:44 25:59 26:06 26:11
2:11 0:56 0:42 0:12 0:34 0:48 0:48 0:15 0:07 0:05

5 114 Mustafa Alperen Çeti 26:19 5:51 6:12 8:32 9:21 9:46 11:43 12:53 14:39 15:39 16:27 17:02 17:12 19:30 20:03 +0:16
JANDARMA GÜCÜ SK 5:51 0:21 2:20 0:49 0:25 1:57 1:10 1:46 1:00 0:48 0:35 0:10 2:18 0:33

21:30 22:38 23:19 23:31 24:07 24:55 25:48 26:03 26:12 26:19
1:27 1:08 0:41 0:12 0:36 0:48 0:53 0:15 0:09 0:07

5 158 Ayhan Bikir 26:19 5:47 6:09 8:22 9:08 9:31 11:30 ----- 14:31 15:26 16:08 16:40 16:48 18:46 19:19 +0:16
TSK SPOR GÜCÜ 5:47 0:22 2:13 0:46 0:23 1:59 3:01 0:55 0:42 0:32 0:08 1:58 0:33

21:45 22:44 23:22 23:33 24:10 24:57 25:49 26:05 26:12 26:19
2:26 0:59 0:38 0:11 0:37 0:47 0:52 0:16 0:07 0:07

7 156 Onur Altın 26:20 5:53 6:13 8:25 9:12 9:35 11:44 13:01 14:18 15:17 16:05 16:38 16:47 18:48 19:20 +0:17
TSK SPOR GÜCÜ 5:53 0:20 2:12 0:47 0:23 2:09 1:17 1:17 0:59 0:48 0:33 0:09 2:01 0:32

21:46 22:45 23:23 23:34 24:11 24:59 25:50 26:06 26:14 26:20
2:26 0:59 0:38 0:11 0:37 0:48 0:51 0:16 0:08 0:06

8 120 Harun İşler 26:33 5:56 6:17 8:31 9:20 9:44 11:41 ----- 14:41 15:38 16:26 17:01 17:10 19:27 20:01 +0:30
JANDARMA GÜCÜ SK 5:56 0:21 2:14 0:49 0:24 1:57 3:00 0:57 0:48 0:35 0:09 2:17 0:34

21:27 22:36 23:22 23:33 24:08 25:01 25:57 26:15 26:24 26:33
1:26 1:09 0:46 0:11 0:35 0:53 0:56 0:18 0:09 0:09

9 92 Sajad Şanjari 26:35 5:53 6:15 8:24 9:11 9:35 11:41 12:50 14:35 15:33 16:20 16:55 17:04 19:28 20:02 +0:32
I.R.IRAN ORIENTEER 5:53 0:22 2:09 0:47 0:24 2:06 1:09 1:45 0:58 0:47 0:35 0:09 2:24 0:34

21:28 22:37 23:24 23:35 24:13 25:04 26:01 26:20 26:29 26:35
1:26 1:09 0:47 0:11 0:38 0:51 0:57 0:19 0:09 0:06

10 160 Özgür Fettah 26:36 5:52 6:11 8:24 9:13 9:36 12:02 13:25 14:29 15:28 16:13 16:47 16:56 18:59 19:31 +0:33
TSK SPOR GÜCÜ 5:52 0:19 2:13 0:49 0:23 2:26 1:23 1:04 0:59 0:45 0:34 0:09 2:03 0:32

21:44 22:48 23:28 23:40 24:15 25:06 26:04 26:21 26:29 26:36
2:13 1:04 0:40 0:12 0:35 0:51 0:58 0:17 0:08 0:07

(Bu kategori iptal edilmiştir)
(This category has been canceled)
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ELİT E  (19)ELİT E  (19) 3,3 km  40 m 23 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(49) 3(32) 4(33) 5(53) 6(34) 7(41) 8(35) 9(36) 10(37) 11(38) 12(51) 13(39) 14(40)
15(42) 16(43) 17(50) 18(45) 19(46) 20(47) 21(52) 22(54) 23(48) Finish

11 90 Parvız Khanjanı 26:44 5:50 6:16 8:31 9:18 9:44 11:43 12:53 14:36 15:34 16:23 16:59 17:08 19:29 20:04 +0:41
I.R.IRAN ORIENTEER 5:50 0:26 2:15 0:47 0:26 1:59 1:10 1:43 0:58 0:49 0:36 0:09 2:21 0:35

21:29 22:39 23:25 23:38 24:17 25:12 26:08 ----- 26:34 26:44
1:25 1:10 0:46 0:13 0:39 0:55 0:56 0:26 0:10

12 159 Onur Demirci 26:48 5:53 6:13 8:40 9:27 9:54 11:58 13:13 14:23 15:28 16:19 16:59 17:09 19:34 20:09 +0:45
TSK SPOR GÜCÜ 5:53 0:20 2:27 0:47 0:27 2:04 1:15 1:10 1:05 0:51 0:40 0:10 2:25 0:35

21:34 22:44 23:30 23:42 24:20 25:15 26:13 ----- 26:38 26:48
1:25 1:10 0:46 0:12 0:38 0:55 0:58 0:25 0:10

13 116 Batuhan Duğan 27:39 5:46 6:07 8:28 9:17 9:41 11:39 ----- 14:34 15:30 16:16 16:50 16:59 19:05 19:38 +1:36
JANDARMA GÜCÜ SK 5:46 0:21 2:21 0:49 0:24 1:58 2:55 0:56 0:46 0:34 0:09 2:06 0:33

21:51 23:19 24:08 24:24 25:05 25:58 26:56 27:13 27:31 27:39
2:13 1:28 0:49 0:16 0:41 0:53 0:58 0:17 0:18 0:08

14 131 Johansen Iten 35:41 5:59 6:20 11:08 12:16 12:51 15:50 ----- 19:53 21:15 22:17 23:06 23:20 26:15 27:10 +9:38
OLC WINTERTHUR 5:59 0:21 4:48 1:08 0:35 2:59 4:03 1:22 1:02 0:49 0:14 2:55 0:55

28:57 30:29 31:29 31:44 32:32 33:46 34:58 35:21 35:31 35:41
1:47 1:32 1:00 0:15 0:48 1:14 1:12 0:23 0:10 0:10

15 115 Ercan Dudak 36:42 6:17 6:44 9:40 10:56 11:29 14:13 ----- 21:22 22:31 23:31 24:18 24:32 27:32 28:18 +10:39
JANDARMA GÜCÜ SK 6:17 0:27 2:56 1:16 0:33 2:44 7:09 1:09 1:00 0:47 0:14 3:00 0:46

30:20 31:47 32:48 33:04 33:47 34:50 35:58 36:20 36:31 36:42
2:02 1:27 1:01 0:16 0:43 1:03 1:08 0:22 0:11 0:11

16 118 Kemal Gümüş 44:53 6:15 6:35 9:44 10:50 11:21 14:22 16:17 17:54 21:54 22:53 23:36 23:49 31:03 31:59 +18:50
JANDARMA GÜCÜ SK 6:15 0:20 3:09 1:06 0:31 3:01 1:55 1:37 4:00 0:59 0:43 0:13 7:14 0:56

33:56 35:23 36:25 37:21 38:15 42:49 43:52 44:24 44:44 44:53
1:57 1:27 1:02 0:56 0:54 4:34 1:03 0:32 0:20 0:09

17 199 Mohammad Kazem T 53:33 6:02 6:37 9:48 10:54 11:26 14:23 28:57 31:20 32:40 33:46 34:53 35:27 40:32 42:06 +27:30
I.R.IRAN ORIENTEER 6:02 0:35 3:11 1:06 0:32 2:57 14:34 2:23 1:20 1:06 1:07 0:34 5:05 1:34

43:59 45:34 46:49 47:25 48:53 50:17 51:58 53:07 53:23 53:33
1:53 1:35 1:15 0:36 1:28 1:24 1:41 1:09 0:16 0:10

18 91 Davood Shams 53:36 6:00 6:29 13:13 15:47 16:27 21:28 28:54 31:17 32:37 33:48 34:42 35:26 40:28 42:07 +27:33
I.R.IRAN ORIENTEER 6:00 0:29 6:44 2:34 0:40 5:01 7:26 2:23 1:20 1:11 0:54 0:44 5:02 1:39

43:58 45:29 46:48 47:26 48:57 50:19 52:00 53:08 53:25 53:36
1:51 1:31 1:19 0:38 1:31 1:22 1:41 1:08 0:17 0:11

105 Cihan Sanver dnf 7:18 ----- 14:09 15:14 15:47 20:05 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 20:31 +3:48
İOG 7:18 6:51 1:05 0:33 4:18 0:26

23:04 24:29 25:28 25:45 26:48 27:57 29:06 29:25 29:40 29:51 5:41 19:03
2:33 1:25 0:59 0:17 1:03 1:09 1:09 0:19 0:15 0:11 *56 *39

MASTER E  (2)MASTER E  (2) 2,1 km  25 m 17 C
1(56) 2(31) 3(32) 4(33) 5(53) 6(39) 7(34) 8(40) 9(42) 10(43) 11(50) 12(45) 13(46) 14(47)

15(52) 16(54) 17(48) Finish

1 108 Sinan Şen 28:11 5:44 6:58 10:48 12:06 12:41 15:51 16:45 17:16 19:05 20:48 21:59 22:15 24:20 25:44 0:00
İOG 5:44 1:14 3:50 1:18 0:35 3:10 0:54 0:31 1:49 1:43 1:11 0:16 2:05 1:24

27:25 27:48 27:59 28:11
1:41 0:23 0:11 0:12

2 65 Selami Zeyrek 31:39 5:37 7:02 10:15 11:40 12:27 18:01 18:48 19:23 21:14 23:18 24:24 24:50 25:43 27:10 +3:28
DEMİRSPOR KULÜB 5:37 1:25 3:13 1:25 0:47 5:34 0:47 0:35 1:51 2:04 1:06 0:26 0:53 1:27

28:24 28:43 28:59 31:39
1:14 0:19 0:16 2:40
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KÜÇÜK K  (1)KÜÇÜK K  (1) 1,9 km  20 m 15 C
1(56) 2(49) 3(32) 4(33) 5(53) 6(40) 7(42) 8(43) 9(55) 10(50) 11(46) 12(47) 13(52) 14(54)

15(48) Finish

1 197 Asude Yaren Aşcıoğl 34:57 5:46 7:13 11:50 13:42 14:33 18:00 20:16 22:18 23:21 25:12 30:01 31:55 33:56 34:24 0:00
DEĞIRMENDERE DO 5:46 1:27 4:37 1:52 0:51 3:27 2:16 2:02 1:03 1:51 4:49 1:54 2:01 0:28

34:45 34:57
0:21 0:12

ELİT K  (9)ELİT K  (9) 3,0 km  30 m 20 C
1(49) 2(32) 3(33) 4(53) 5(34) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(51) 10(39) 11(40) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(52) 19(54) 20(48) Finish

1 112 Yaren Yılmaz 29:43 6:30 9:16 10:19 10:50 14:27 15:59 17:01 17:45 17:56 20:49 21:34 23:14 24:33 25:21 0:00
İOG 6:30 2:46 1:03 0:31 3:37 1:32 1:02 0:44 0:11 2:53 0:45 1:40 1:19 0:48

25:50 26:47 27:53 29:08 29:27 29:36 29:43
0:29 0:57 1:06 1:15 0:19 0:09 0:07

2 124 Lale Han Uçar 33:31 6:29 9:59 11:08 11:44 15:17 17:01 18:07 19:09 19:22 22:50 23:41 26:03 27:44 28:38 +3:48
JANDARMA GÜCÜ SK 6:29 3:30 1:09 0:36 3:33 1:44 1:06 1:02 0:13 3:28 0:51 2:22 1:41 0:54

29:08 30:01 31:18 32:42 33:04 33:20 33:31
0:30 0:53 1:17 1:24 0:22 0:16 0:11

3 122 Kübra Şahin 39:16 6:39 9:46 10:55 11:32 14:33 16:32 17:41 18:35 19:04 22:52 24:28 26:18 27:57 29:03 +9:33
JANDARMA GÜCÜ SK 6:39 3:07 1:09 0:37 3:01 1:59 1:09 0:54 0:29 3:48 1:36 1:50 1:39 1:06

30:54 32:35 33:50 36:32 38:49 39:03 39:16
1:51 1:41 1:15 2:42 2:17 0:14 0:13

4 123 Esra Turan 42:29 6:38 9:57 11:06 11:44 18:28 20:37 21:47 22:50 23:07 26:27 27:22 29:32 33:12 34:36 +12:46
JANDARMA GÜCÜ SK 6:38 3:19 1:09 0:38 6:44 2:09 1:10 1:03 0:17 3:20 0:55 2:10 3:40 1:24

36:28 38:04 39:28 40:57 41:42 42:19 42:29
1:52 1:36 1:24 1:29 0:45 0:37 0:10

5 195 Ayşenur Koç 45:22 6:40 9:55 11:04 11:41 20:16 21:58 23:04 23:53 24:07 30:40 31:31 33:10 34:45 35:48 +15:39
FERDİ 6:40 3:15 1:09 0:37 8:35 1:42 1:06 0:49 0:14 6:33 0:51 1:39 1:35 1:03

36:33 38:14 43:13 44:31 45:02 45:14 45:22 6:04
0:45 1:41 4:59 1:18 0:31 0:12 0:08 *31

6 113 Aslıhan Ataoğlu 45:29 6:41 9:59 11:04 11:49 20:20 22:04 23:08 23:59 24:13 30:44 31:33 33:12 34:46 35:50 +15:46
JANDARMA GÜCÜ SK 6:41 3:18 1:05 0:45 8:31 1:44 1:04 0:51 0:14 6:31 0:49 1:39 1:34 1:04

36:39 38:17 43:09 44:32 45:03 45:17 45:29 41:22 45:18 45:19
0:49 1:38 4:52 1:23 0:31 0:14 0:12 *52 *48 *48

7 198 Sahra Babaı 1:00:35 8:42 13:15 16:08 16:55 33:25 36:51 38:12 39:04 39:39 44:37 45:55 49:13 51:28 53:03 +30:52
I.R.IRAN ORIENTEER 8:42 4:33 2:53 0:47 16:30 3:26 1:21 0:52 0:35 4:58 1:18 3:18 2:15 1:35

54:10 55:29 57:26 59:21 1:00:08 1:00:26 1:00:35
1:07 1:19 1:57 1:55 0:47 0:18 0:09

106 Sevcan Sanver dnf ----- 11:01 12:20 12:56 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 15:42 17:39 20:17 ----- -3:01
İOG 11:01 1:19 0:36 2:46 1:57 2:38

22:03 23:05 24:24 25:52 26:18 26:32 26:42 6:16 21:30
1:46 1:02 1:19 1:28 0:26 0:14 0:10 *31 *50

93 Atefeh Layeghı dnf 8:41 13:11 15:48 16:30 21:38 36:37 37:49 38:42 38:59 ----- 46:27 49:08 51:26 52:56 +30:51
I.R.IRAN ORIENTEER 8:41 4:30 2:37 0:42 5:08 14:59 1:12 0:53 0:17 7:28 2:41 2:18 1:30

54:08 55:28 57:29 59:19 1:00:06 1:00:24 1:00:34 22:58
1:12 1:20 2:01 1:50 0:47 0:18 0:10 *39

MASTER K  (2)MASTER K  (2) 1,9 km  20 m 14 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(53) 5(40) 6(42) 7(43) 8(50) 9(45) 10(46) 11(47) 12(52) 13(54) 14(48)

Finish
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MASTER K  (2)MASTER K  (2) 1,9 km  20 m 14 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(53) 5(40) 6(42) 7(43) 8(50) 9(45) 10(46) 11(47) 12(52) 13(54) 14(48)
Finish

1 50 Sally Calland 25:21 6:12 9:46 10:56 11:32 15:27 17:04 18:37 19:46 20:02 20:51 23:10 24:32 24:54 25:10 0:00
BRITISH ARMY OC 6:12 3:34 1:10 0:36 3:55 1:37 1:33 1:09 0:16 0:49 2:19 1:22 0:22 0:16

25:21
0:11

2 107 Sibel Şen 40:43 7:19 13:24 15:29 16:31 21:49 25:37 28:53 30:50 31:23 32:48 36:36 39:12 39:52 40:20 +15:22
İOG 7:19 6:05 2:05 1:02 5:18 3:48 3:16 1:57 0:33 1:25 3:48 2:36 0:40 0:28

40:43
0:23

MİNİK K  (3)MİNİK K  (3) 0,9 km  10 m 9 C
1(56) 2(49) 3(57) 4(55) 5(45) 6(47) 7(52) 8(54) 9(48) Finish

1 183 Malın Iten 27:57 7:38 9:57 12:41 15:47 17:38 23:04 26:32 27:20 27:47 27:57 0:00
OLC WINTERTHUR 7:38 2:19 2:44 3:06 1:51 5:26 3:28 0:48 0:27 0:10

2 182 Lıvıa Iten 30:00 7:48 10:12 12:55 15:53 17:56 23:11 26:42 28:38 29:48 30:00 +2:03
OLC WINTERTHUR 7:48 2:24 2:43 2:58 2:03 5:15 3:31 1:56 1:10 0:12

3 7 Meltem Fettah 32:09 7:57 9:45 ----- 25:06 ----- 29:23 31:01 31:30 31:52 32:09 13:42 15:17 16:09 +4:12
ANKARA GSM 7:57 1:48 15:21 4:17 1:38 0:29 0:22 0:17 *32 *33 *53

19:52 22:04 24:04 26:14 27:29
*40 *42 *43 *50 *46


